

Name of Work—
 Situation of Work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of Measurement—
 No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

of the measurement relating to each item.					
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B.	D.	
N/W: -	Asa Sasaram Road + cross bus				
	stand to Asa Sasaram road via				
	Rasaz Tatha chausa Nahar				
Agency: -	Sharda bhawani Infrastructure				
	Private limited				
Agg. No. -	RWD/BSM-2/11/057 - 08/19-20				
Date of work start: -	22.10.19				
Date of work completion: -	21.10.20				

ABSTRACT OF COST

18

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1) Providing & fixing Benchmark					
.....do.....do.....do.....do					sq. ft.
(i) Benchmark					
2.00 Mo VTMBP-04					
@ Rs 4317.44/Mo					Rs 8635.00
(ii) Reference Pillar					
6.00 Mo VTMBP-04					
@ Rs 1968.43/Mo					Rs 11811.00
(2) Clearing & grubbing Road land					
.....do.....do.....do.....do					sq. ft.
0728 Ha. VTMBP-11					
@ Rs 49729.47/Ha.					Rs 36210.00
(3) Construction of embankment					
1000 cu. m.....do.....do.....do.....do					sq. ft.
1465.10 cu. m VTMBP-11					
@ Rs 132.56/cu. m					Rs 194214.00
(4) Construction of embankment/road					
lead.....do.....do.....do.....do					sq. ft.
144.90 cu. m VTMBP-11					
@ Rs 187.22/cu. m					Rs 27130.00
(5) Construction of sub grade					
.....do.....do.....do.....do					sq. ft.
2265.12 cu. m VTMBP-13					
314.286 cu. m VTMBP-13					
@ Rs 189.60/cu. m					Rs 564895.00
					Rs 842895.00

Continuation

19
Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	B.P.			Ks	842895.00
(6/8) Construction of Sub base 4-7					
.....do.....do.....do.....do				42	
805.1514 ² 793.9314 ²	VTMBP-13				2103603.00
	@ Rs 2599.83/m ²			Ks	2074425.00
(7/9) P.V. laying & compacting WBM 4-3					
.....do.....do.....do.....do				42	
295.1024 ² 294.1254 ²	VTMBP-14				1164040.00
	@ Rs 3317.98/m ²			Rs	1140630.00
(8/10) Providing & applying Prime Coat (SS)					
.....do.....do.....do.....do				42	
3576.6254 ²	VTMBP-15				
	@ Rs 55.02/m ²			Ks	196756.00
(9/11) Providing & applying Tack Coat (RS)					
.....do.....do.....do.....do				42	
3576.6254 ²	VTMBP-15				
	@ Rs 18.46/m ²			Ks	66024.00
(10/12) P.V. laying & rolling HSS 20mm					
.....do.....do.....do.....do				42	
3576.6254 ²	VTMBP-15				
	@ Rs 236.93/m ²			Ks	847589.00
(11/13) Construction of PCC 14-30					
.....do.....do.....do.....do				42	
61.944 ² 61.944 ²	VTMBP-16				422201.00
	@ Rs 6302.03/m ³			Ks	414125.00
				Rs	556080.00
					5649138.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	B.P.				560801.00
					560801.00
(12) P.H. Study	1900	MNGS	Project		
2.00x10	VTMBP-17				
	@ 111	1005825	110		120112.00
(13) P.H. Study	1900	MNGS	Project		
(i) 600x470x110	VTMBP-17				
1.00x10					
	@ 111	1057443	110		4057100
(ii) 600x470x110					
1.00x10	VTMBP-17				
	@ 111	549461	110		5495.00
(iii) 600x470x110					
1.00x10	VTMBP-17				
	@ 111	534750	110		5348.00
(14) 23.33x10					
31.32x10	VTMBP-16				
166.95x10	VTMBP-06				
59.54x10	VTMBP-09				
257.86x10	@ 111	28574	110		73675.00
(15) 24.29x10					
					5669494.00
					575850.00

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

21

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	C.P.				57578.20.00 56,03,494.00
5.631 m ²	VTMBP-16				
2.130 m ²	VTMBP-10				
14.546 m ²	VTMBP-06				
23.421 m ²	@ 1/2	5603.80/m ²			13 164869.00
16 23,303,647.45	Plain/Reinforced concrete concrete				
.....					
30.33 m ²	VTMBP-16				
66.554 m ²	VTMBP-10				
54.12 m ²	VTMBP-07				
13.40 m ²	VTMBP-08				
2.352 m ²	VTMBP-09				
1					
171.756 m ²	@ 1/2	6567.50/m ²			13 11,28,008.00
12 26	P/R laying RCC NP3 H.P. 600mm Dia				
.....					
15.00 m	VTMBP-16				
	@ 1/2	1075.62/m			13 16134.00
12 31	P/R laying RCC NP3 H.P. 1000mm Dia				
.....					
15.00 m	VTMBP-10				
	@ 1/2	4113.74/m			13 61706.00
12 35	P/R RCC in open foundation				
.....					
63.178 m ²	VTMBP-07				
	@ 1/2	6325.51/m ²			13 399658.00
					13 74,29,800.00
					7522205.00

Continuation

Sub Head

Bill Code

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

22

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(10/33) Providing	15000	4m/0.2			1. 2111.1111
.....do	do	do	do	do	do
54.00110	VTMRP-08				
	@ Rs 131.26/m ²				Rs 7088.00
(29/38) Plaster	M-25 in sub structure				
.....do	do	do	do	do	do
26.76m ²	VTMRP-07				
	@ Rs 134.00/m ²				Rs 3584.00
(21/25) S/P + Placing	1:1:3 concrete				
.....do	do	do	do	do	do
2.28m ³	VTMRP-06				
	@ Rs 7626.45/m ³				Rs 17382.51
(22/10) Backfilling	behind structure, 150mm				
.....do	do	do	do	do	do
78.93m ³	VTMRP-03				
	@ Rs 741.34/m ³				Rs 58514.00
(28/41) Plaster	1:2:4 concrete				
.....do	do	do	do	do	do
42.84m ²	VTMRP-04				
	@ Rs 3310.89/m ²				Rs 141829.00
(25/43) Plaster	M-30 in super structure				
.....do	do	do	do	do	do
11.03m ²	VTMRP-08				
	@ Rs 8043.05/m ²				Rs 88781.00
					Rs 816771.30

Continuation

8130039.00

23
Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
	B.P.			1/2 816736.2400 5120033.00
(25/44) S/P & P/ceing H&SD Room				
.....20.....20.....242				
0.94MT. VTMBP-08				
@ 1/2 77987.29/MT	1/2			73308.00
(26/44) P/R Drainage Spout				
.....20.....20.....242				
4.60MT. VTMBP-08				
@ 1/2 468.71/MT	1/2			1273.00
(28/48) P/R & Jangly L/ceing H.P. Room				
.....20.....20.....242				
30.00MT. VTMBP-11				
@ 1/2 731.22/MT	1/2			29123.00
(28/49) Dismenting of existing structure				
.....20.....20.....242				
(i) Cement concrete				
4.38MT. VTMBP-10				
@ 1/2 474.67/MT	1/2			2079.00
(ii) R.C.C				
6.90MT. VTMBP-10				
@ 1/2 1066.61/MT	1/2			7360.00
(28/50) Dismenting of existing structure				
.....20.....20.....242				
126.73MT. VTMBP-11				
@ 1/2 228.46/MT	1/2			28945.00
				1/2 825046.00

Continuation

8332863.00

